EEG PREWIRED HEADCAPS
BIONEN S.A.S.
Via P. Petrocchi, 42/1
50127 Firenze – Italia
STDM 006 M – 27/09/18
EE
G

FAST CONNECTION HEADCAPS
The fast connection headcaps have a specific connector for each EEG system and allow an immediate connection of the head.
Codification system:
2 – Electrode shape: F0X = Flat electrode - C0X = Cylindric electrode - L0X = Spool electrode
3 – Size:1 to 7: 1 = newborn; 2 = small pediatric; 3 = pediatric, 4 = small adults; 5 = medium adult; 6 = large adults; 7 = extra large adult
REF. SIZE CIRCUMFERENCE COLOR
0013.XX1 1 NEWBORN 30 ± 2CM BROWN
0013.XX2 2 SMALL PEDIATRIC 35 ± 2CM PINK
0013.XX3 3 PEDIATRIC 40 ± 2CM LIGHT BLUE
0013.XX4 4 SMALL ADULT 45 ± 2CM GREEN
0013.XX5 5 MEDIUM ADULT 50 ± 2CM YELLOW
0013.XX6 6 LARGE ADULT 55 ± 2CM RED
0013.XX7 7 EXTRA LARGE ADULT 60 ± 2CM BLUE
STDM 006 M – 27/09/18
EE
G
 P
RE
W
IR
ED
 H
EA
D
C
A
PS
4 – EEG Instruments: DEDICATED headcaps for direct connection on the EEG instrument must specify the model used, the code follows the
following code system:
5 – Single / Kit: Headcaps can be ordered complete with accessories kit (K) or single (S)
6 – Cables Position: Headcaps can have internal cables (I) or external (E)
BRAND MODEL SYSTEM EEG CODE SYSTEM
BIONEN BluNet EEG BLU
EBN (ATES Medica Device) NEUROTRAVEL NTL
EBN (ATES Medica Device) NEUROTRAVEL SMART NTS
EBNeuro SAFETY – SIRIO SIR
EBNeuro VEGA VEG
EBNeuro HALLEY 32 H32
EBNeuro MIZAR – BE MBE
EBNeuro BE MICRO BEM
EBNeuro BE LIGHT BEL
EBNeuro BE LIGHT 36 B36
EBNeuro BE PLUS BEP
EBNeuro NEMUS 2 NEM
Micromed BRAIN QUICK BQK
Nihon Kohden NEUROFAX NKH
- UNIVERSALE UNI
- SINGOLI TOUCH PROOF TPR
STDM 006 M – 27/09/18
EE
G
 P
RE
W
IR
ED
 H
EA
D
C
A
PS
ADAPTERS AND ACCESSORIES:
REF. DESCRIPTION USE CND
0014.001 ELECTRODE FOR EMERGENCY (MCH CONNECTOR 2MM) EEG N010199
0014.002 ELECTRODE FOR EMERGENCY (FMM CONNECTOR 1.5MM) EEG N010199
0014.003 EMERGENCY CABLE L = 1M (FMM CONNECTOR 1.5MM) EEG N010199
0014.004 REPLACEMENT ELECTRODE  EEG N010199
0014.005 ELECTRODE FOR EMERGENCY (FMM CONNECTOR 1.5MM) EEG N010199
0014.006 REPLACEMENT ELECTRODE  EEG N010199
0015.011 CONNECTING CABLE FOR HEADCAPS WITH 10 PREWIRED ELECTRODES - CONNECTOR D = 1.5 MM (UNIVERSAL) EEG Z129080
0016.011 CONNECTING CABLE FOR HEADCAPS WITH 21 PREWIRED ELECTRODES - CONNECTOR D = 1.5 MM (UNIVERSAL) EEG Z129080
0052.003 CASE FOR HEADCAPS EEG -